
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04736168 

Name of Company 

West Lancashire Commercials Ltd 

We 

Neil Henry, 5 Tabley Court, Victoria Street, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 1EZ 

Michael Simister, 5 Tabley Court, Victoria Street, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 1EZ 

the Jotnt Liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 12 February 2015 

wear’ Uh, | \ Date 12 February 2015 
{ a4 

| 
Lines Henry Limited ae 

5 Tabley Court 

Victoria Street, Altrincham Insol 
Cheshire 

WA14 1EZ 

420 “A415RUNN* 

Ref W348/NH/MS/LM/OT 13/02/2015 #239 COMPANIES HOUSE 
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

West Lancashire Commercials Ltd 

on the 12 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MAO Heerworon) * 

signed fll hoy - 

Dated 12.02 15. 



West Lancashire Commercials Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Stock/WIP 900 00 Uncertain 
Cash at Bank 13,361 00 13,361 00 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 13,361 00 

Date i2 oO@ Id. sonee MLL. Lh A. ignature “7% oe 



West Lancashire Commercials Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 13,361 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 13,361 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

13,361 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets avaslable for floating charge holders 13,361 00 

Debits secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 13,361 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 13,361 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 3,206 00 

Director Loan Account 89,158 00 

HM Customs & Excise 42,176 00 
134,540 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (121,179 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (121,179 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 2 00 

2 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (121,181 00) 

Signature MA AA pate {2.072 i>_ 



$2 bt SLOz Ateruge.s 60 
OL ¥L0z 

489A TOS 
Sdi 

b Jo | abeg 

*Y SNUSASY 
-g UOsIepUy 
bovo 

00 
9S¢ 

YOE 
$1g 

‘uayog 
‘uoyyBnoyjsey 

Bays 
sewer 

‘ys 
UN 

pr] 
doyskpog 

oy 
00vo 

3 
ssaippy 

awen 
Kay 

siojipaig 
Auedwiog 

- g 

py] 
sjejosawwi0y 

asyseoue 
json, 

p
o
y
]
 

A1uey 
seurq 


